10 years Preventive Maintenance Kit
PM10YSA161-1
Product ID PM10YSA161-1
ABB Type Designation *SA161
Catalog Description 10 years Preventive Maintenance Kit
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
Preventive Repair Kit for Power Supply SA161Medium Description
ServiceProduct Type
10 years Preventive Maintenance Kit for
Power Supply SA161
Kit include:
2 pcs  4987070-307 / 33 mF 40 VDC ( C3, C4)
2 pcs  5677726-2 / Fuse holder ( F1, F2 )
2 pcs  5672827-10 /Fuse 10 A
1 pc  4984219-3 / 2 uF (C1)
Technical Information
Ordering
8532220000Customs Tariff Number
Dimensions
1 kgProduct Net Weight
Environmental
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
1/2PM10YSA161-1
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/27
javascript:constructLinkToDetailPage(%22ABB.EUATROPARTS4987070-307%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22);
javascript:constructLinkToDetailPage(%22ABB.PARTS.SELOG5677726-2%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22);
javascript:constructLinkToDetailPage(%22ABB.PARTS.SELOG5672827-10%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22);
javascript:constructLinkToDetailPage(%22ABB.PARTS.SELOG4984219-3%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22);
Control Systems  → 800xA  → I/Os  → S100 I/O  → Power Supplies
Control Systems  → Advant OCS with Master SW  → Controllers  → Advant Controller 110  → Power Supplies
Control Systems  → Advant OCS with Master SW  → Controllers  → Advant Controller 160  → Advant Controller 160 older versions  →
Power Supplies
Control Systems  → Advant OCS with Master SW  → Controllers  → Advant Controller 410  → Advant Controller 410 older versions  →
Power Supplies
Control Systems  → Advant OCS with Master SW  → Controllers  → Advant Controller 450  → Advant Controller 450 older versions  →
Power Supplies
Control Systems  → Compact Product Suite  → I/Os  → S100 I/O  → Power Supplies
Categories
2/2PM10YSA161-1
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/27